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Ultra Finishing Ltd
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Halifax
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Tel: 01422 356863

Website: www.ultra-finishing.co.uk

DIIHIA I\ BY Freestanding Bath With O/F 1555 X 740
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Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

Nett Wgt Kg

PACKAGING DIMENSIONS

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

GrossWgt Kg

1555

740

555

104

1600

800

580

104

PACKAGING DATA

OUTER BOX DIMEN

SIONS (If Applicable)

European White

Box Colour Brown Cardboard Box Length(mm) Width (mm) Height(mm) | GrossWgt Kg
Box Qty 1 Label Colour White Label
LabelSize 100 X 50 Label Qty 1 Barcode |5056211805021

PRODUCT DETAILS
Countryof Origin South Africa Certification FSC [No CE No
FittingInstruction Yes Material Colour Ref'

ProductMaterial

Cian Solid Surface

MaterialThickness

24mm

Volume (Ltr)

175

Displaced Capacity

105

Leg SetInc' Not Applicable WasteInc' Waste Included
Drilled/Undrilled Undrilled For Taps IncludesGrips Not Applicable
Embossed No No of Tapholes None

Anti-Slip

No




